Company License| Business Phone Address City Parish District| ZIP
A. Hamilton Platinum Funeral Service, LLC 2845 225-952-9111 2055 Wooddale Blvd. Baton Rouge Rouge D 70806
Acadian Funeral Home 2636/337-364-6162 802 Weldon Street New Iberia Iberia C 70560
Alexander, H.C. Funeral Home 2778 225-869-5553 2208 Jefferson Hwy. Lutcher St. James D 70071
Alexander, H.C. Funeral Home 2779 985-764-6249 821 Fourth Street Norco St. Charles D 70079
Allen Parish Funeral Home of Oakdale 2885 337-639-4433 311 Highway 11520 Oakdale Allen C 71463
Allen Parish Funeral Home-Oberlin Chapel 2846 337-639-4433 119 South 7th Street Oberlin Allen C 70655
Angelic Funeral Home 2402|985-748-6458 62263 Commercial Street Roseland Tangipahoa D 70456
Ardoin's Funeral Home of Basile 2666 337-457-3371 1210 South Ryan Street Basile Evangeline C 70515
Ardoin's Funeral Home of Elton 2638/337-584-2344 810 1st Street Elton Davis C 70532
Ardoin's Funeral Home of Eunice 2664 334-457-3371 1301 West Laurel Avenue Eunice St. Landry C 70535
Ardoin's Funeral Home of lota 2665 337-457-3371 840 Howard Street lota Acadia C 70543
Ardoin's Funeral Home of Kinder 2637/337-738-2526 432 N. 8th Street Kinder Allen C 70648
Ardoin's Funeral Home of Mamou 2668 337-468-5231 717 6th Street Mamou Evangeline C 70554
Ardoin's Funeral Home of Ville Platte 2667 337-363-2181 709 West Main Street Ville Platte Evangeline C 70586
Ascension Funeral Home 2759|225-647-8463 426 West New River Street Gonzales Ascension D 70737
Aulds Funeral Home 2530 318-797-8124 7849 East Kings Hwy. Shreveport Caddo B 71115
Bagnell & Son Funeral Home 2587 985-893-2235 75212 Hwy. 437 Covington St. Tammany D 70435
Bailey Mortuary, Inc. 511 318-624-0366 4011 Hwy. 2 Alt Haynesville Claiborne B 71038
Bailey Mortuary, Inc. 2538 318-326-4258 109 S. Perrin Plain Dealing Bossier B 71064
Bailey Mortuary, Inc. 512/318-539-3555 304 First St. N.W. Springhill Webster B 71075
Baker Funeral Home 2802 225-775-1991 6401 Groom Road Baker Rouge D 70714
Bardell Mortuary 2019 985-535-6837 Jefferson Highway Mount Airy Baptist D 70068
Beckwith Golden Gate Funeral Home 2599/318-574-6100 1318 West Green Street Tallulah Madison B 71282
Benevolent Funeral Home 2315/318-377-0593 401 E. Union Street Minden Webster B 71055
Benevolent Funeral Home 2314 318-221-1627 1624 Milam Street Shreveport Caddo B 71103




Blanchard-St. Denis

Boone Funeral Home

Boone Funeral Home

Boyce Community Funeral Home
Boyd & Brooks Funeral Service, LLC
Boyd-Brooks Funeral Service, LLC
Brannum Funeral Home, Inc.
Brannum Funeral Home, Inc.
Braxton Funeral Home

Braxton Funeral Home
Brazier-Watson Funeral Home
Brown, Hobson Funeral Home
Brown-Holley Funeral Home, LLC
Brown-Holley Funeral Home, LLC
Brown-McGehee, LLC

Capital Funeral Home, Inc.

Carney Funeral Home, Inc.
Carney-Mackey Funeral Home
Centuries Memorial Funeral Home
Chaddick Funeral Home
Charbonnet Family Services
Charbonnet Family Services
Charbonnet-Labat-Glapion Funeral Home
Charlet Funeral Home, Inc.
Charlet Funeral Home, Inc.
Chauvin Funeral Home, Inc.
Combre Funeral Home

Comer Funeral Home

Community Funeral Home of Houma, Inc.

856/318-357-8271
2827318-742-5361
2832 318-688-5509
2659 318-793-5125
2749 504-282-1202
2805 504-282-0600
364 318-559-2297
2135/318-428-2119
2852 337-460-0640
2761 337-639-2561
754 225-473-4252
132/985-535-2516
2529 318-428-9621
2528 318-728-4167
2247 985-732-7155
540/225-344-0488
1151 337-235-9789
2281 225-774-0390
2409 318-686-4334
2653 337-460-5945
2871 504-581-4411
2862 504-581-4411
2743 504-581-4411
950 225-683-5176
951/225-654-4480
948/985-868-2536
906/337-436-3341
2714/318-757-4131
2591 985-868-2410

848 Keyser Avenue
2156 Airline Drive

3903 Meriwether Road

704 Longford Street
3245 Gentilly Blvd.

5001 Chef Menteur Hwy.

503 Sparrow Street
403 Kay Street

309 North Stewart
301 East 6th Avenue
623 Railroad Avenue
134 Cross Street
Hwy. 17 South

603 Francis

610 Avenue "F"
3450 North Street
602 N. Pierce Street
1576 Robin Street
8801 Mansfield Road
1931 N. Pine Street

9200 I-10 Service Road
4917 E. Judge Perez Drive

1615 St. Philip Street
10761 Bank Street
4230 High Street
5899 Hwy. 311

1200 Mill Street

1103 E.E. Wallace Blvd.
230 South Hollywood Road

Natchitoches
Bossier City
Shreveport
Boyce

New Orleans

New Orleans

Lake Providence

Oak Grove
DeRidder
Oberlin

Donaldsonville

Garyville
Oak Grove
Rayville
Bogalusa
Baton Rouge
Lafyette
Baton Rouge
Shreveport
Deridder
New Orleans
Violet

New Orleans
Clinton
Zachary
Houma

Lake Charles
Ferriday

Houma

Natchitoches
Bossier
Caddo
Rapides
Orleans
Orleans
East Carroll
West Carroll
Beauregard
Allen
Ascension
Baptist
West Carroll
Richland
Washington
Rouge
Lafayette
Rouge
Caddo
Beauregard
Orleans

St. Bernard
Orleans
East Feliciana
Rouge
Terrebonne
Calcasieu
Concordia

Terrebonne

71457
71111
71109
71409
70122
70126
71254
71263
70634
70655
70346
70051
71263
71269
70427
70806
70501
70807
71108
70634
70127
70092
70116
70722
70791
70360
70601
71334
70360



Community Funeral Home of Houma, Inc.

Concordia Funeral Home, Inc.
Cook-Richmond Funeral Home
Cook-Richmond Funeral Home, LLC
Cox Funeral Homes, Inc.

Cox Funeral Homes, Inc.

Cox Funeral Homes, Inc.

Cox Funeral Homes, Inc.

Crain & Sons Funeral Home

Crain & Sons Funeral Home

Crain Funeral Home, Inc.

Cross Memorial Funeral Home, LLC

Crothers-Glenwood Funeral Home, Inc.

D.W. Rhodes, Inc.

David Funeral Home

David Funeral Home

David Funeral Home

David Funeral Home

David Funeral Home

David Funeral Home

David Funeral Home

Davis Mortuary Service, Inc.

Davis Mortuary Service, Inc.

Davis, Hall & Sons Funeral Service
Davis, Hall & Sons Funeral Service
Davis, Hall & Sons Funeral Service
Delhomme Fuenral Home of Broussard
Delhomme Funeral Home of Maurice

Delhomme Funeral Home, Inc.

2880 985-664-1650
1003 318-757-2741

494/985-732-9301
2851985-839-7221
2604 318-283-3100
2040 318-878-3637
2041 318-559-2985
2039 318-428-3263
2079 985-735-5361
1170 985-839-5188

997/985-839-5676
2868 985-748-7199
2177 318-574-4152
2799 504-822-7162
2586 /337-893-3777
2408 337-937-0405
2275 337-276-5151
2271 337-837-9887
2272 337-229-8338
2273 337-369-6336
2464 337-856-4155
1108 504-361-8649
2087 504-348-1896
2672225-778-1612
2758 225-687-9778
2757225-381-8441

488 337-235-9449
1058 337-235-9449

584 337-235-9449

3742 Hwy 1

609 Alabama Avenue
638 Columbia Street
939 Cleveland Street

611 North Washington Street

724 Broadway

210 N. Hood Street

200 E. Noble Street

809 E. Third Street
Bogalusa Hwy.

1109 Bene Street

60100 Westway Drive

2 Crothers Drive

3933 Washington Avenue
2600 Charity Street

209 East Putman Street
400 Provost Street

316 Youngsville Hwy

118 Main Street

1101 Trotter Street

201 Lafayette Street

230 Monroe Street

6820 Westbank Expressway
9348 Scenic Hwy.

58790 Iron Farm Road
1160 Louisiana Avenue
Railroad & Washington STS
State & John Sts

1011 Bertrand Drive

Raceland
Ferriday
Bogalusa
Franklinton
Bastrop
Delhi

Lake Providence

Oak Grove
Bogalusa
Franklinton
Franklinton
Amite
Tallulah
New Orleans
Abbeville
Erath
Jeanerette
Lafayette
Loreauville
New Iberia
Youngsville
Gretna
Marrero
Baton Rouge
Plaguemine
Port Allen
Broussard
Maurice

Lafayette

Lafourche
Concordia
Washington
Washington
Morehouse
Richland
East Carroll
West Carroll
Washington
Washington
Washington
Tangipahoa
Madison
Orleans
Vermillion
Vermillion
Iberia
Lafayette
Iberia

Iberia
Lafayette
Jefferson
Jefferson
Rouge
Iberville
Rouge
Lafayette
Vermillion

Lafayette
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70394
71334
70427
70438
71220
71232
71254
71263
70427
70438
70438
70422
71282
70125
70510
70533
70544
70508
70552
70560
70592
70053
70072
70807
70764
70767
70518
70555
70501



Delhomme Funeral Homes, Inc. Scott

Demby & Son Funeral Home
Dennis Funeral Home
Desselle Funeral Home
Doyle's Funeral Home
Duhon Funeral Home
Duhon Funeral Home

Duhon Funeral Home

Edmonds Funeral Home, Inc.

Escude Funeral Home
Escude Funeral Home
Escude Funeral Home
Escude Funeral Home
Evangeline Funeral Home
Evangeline Funeral Home

Evangeline Funeral Home

Evins Larry Perry & Family Funeral Home
Evins, Larry & Perry Family Funeral Home
Evins, Larry & Perry Family Funeral Home

Evins, Larry & Perry Family Funeral Home, Inc.

Falgout Funeral Home, LLC
Falgout Funeral Home, LLC
Falgout Funeral Home, LLC
Falgout Funeral Homes, LLC

Farrar Funeral Home, LLC

Fielding Funeral Home, Inc., E.J

Fletcher Funeral Home
Fletcher Funeral Home

Fondel Memorial Chapel

2540 337-235-9445
2183225-473-9534
449/504-899-8252
2771 225-383-8891
1113 985-643-5475
2797 337-684-5552
2798 337-783-1396
2796 337-334-3600
2440 318-259-2345
412 318-964-2028
232 318-964-2028
771/318-964-2028
2307 318-964-2028
2782/337-364-1881
2783 337-364-1881
2784/337-364-1881
2873 318-215-8141
2889
2891 337-427-5017
2883 /318-215-8141
2378 985-632-7331
2379 985-532-2317
2376 985-537-5261
2377 985-876-5442
2537 318-368-3043
2230 985-892-9222
2701 337-893-2440
2597/337-369-3341
1126 337-433-1707

705 Marie Street

900 Magnolia Street

1812 Louisiana Avenue
263 Eddie Robinson Sr. Drive
2430 Fourth Street

701 S. Broadway

1529 Crowley-Rayne Hwy.
900 E. Texas Avenue

228 Allen Avenue

552 Front Street

6608 Porterie Street

115 Lemoine

625 Main Street

107 Corner Street

314 East St. Peters Street
415 E. Bridge Street

412 Canady

326 East Street

317 12th Street

617 W 4th Street

17330 West Main Street
600 Church Street

3838 Hwy. 1

211 Westside Blvd.

312 Smith Street

2260 W. 21st Avenue
1116 Green Street

609 W. Admiral Doyle Drive
819 South Main Street

Scott
Donaldsonville
New Orleans
Baton Rouge
Slidell
Church Point
Crowley
Rayne
Jonesboro
Cottonport
Mansura
Moreauville
Simmesport
Delcambre
New lberia
St. Martinville
Oakdale
Mamou
Lafayette
Crowley
Cutoff
Lockport
Raceland
Houma
Farmerville
Covington
Abbeville
New Iberia

Jennings

Lafayette
Ascension
Orleans
Rouge

St. Tammany
Acadia
Acadia
Acadia
Jackson
Avoyelles
Avoyelles
Avoyelles
Avoyelles
Vermilion
Iberia

St. Martin
Allen
Evangeline
Lafayette
Acadia
Lafourche
Lafourche
Lafourche
Terrebonne
Union

St. Tammany
Vermillion
Iberia

Davis
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70583
70346
70115
70802
70458
70525
70526
70578
71251
71327
71350
71355
71369
70528
70560
70582
71463
70554
70501
70526
70345
70374
70394
70363
71241
70433
70510
70560
70546



Fondel Memorial Chapel

Ford and Joseph Funeral Home
Ford and Joseph Funeral Home of Crowley
Foreman's Funeral Service

Forest Park Funeral Home
Fountain Memorial Funeral Home
Frank Brothers Funeral Home
Funerals By McFarland

Funerals By McFarland

Funerals By N.A. James, LLC
Gallagher Funeral Home, LLC

Garden of Memories Funeral Home

Gaskin-Southall-Gordon-Gordon Mortuary, Inc.

Geesey-Ferguson Funeral Home
Geesey-Ferguson Funeral Home, Inc.
Gill First National Funeral Home
Golden Funeral Home of Bastrop, LLC
Golden Meadows Funeral Home, Inc.
Gonzaque-Williams Mortuary

Good Samaritan Funeral Home, Inc.
Good Shepherd Funeral Home
Gorsulowsky Funeral Home

Gossen Funeral Home, Inc.

Grants Westside Funeral Services
Greenoaks Funeral Home
Greenwood Funeral Home

Griffin Funeral Home

Griffin Funeral Home

662 337-433-1707
2347337-942-6750
2890 337-514-5217
2343 318-632-0370
2773 318-221-7181
2531/337-981-7098
2454 337-457-7533
2157/318-878-5087
2401 318-327-5954
2861 985-350-9940
2863 318-640-1375
2787 504-833-3786
2819 504-566-9000

1122 337-779-2669
1121 337-783-3313
2536 318-435-4565
2228 318-281-3171
2301 337-394-1146
2747 318-443-5748
2692 318-221-7337
2677 318-442-6424
2756 318-375-3339

199/337-334-3141
2712 225-383-2001
2279 225-925-5331
2829 504-486-0880
2879 318-396-3191
2804 318-396-3191

832 N. Lyons Street

907 N. Market Street

577 North Avenue C

6504 Mansfield Road
1201 Louisiana Avenue
1010 Pandora

150 Town Home Drive
Hwy. 17 South

1901 Burg Jones Lane
1601 West Thomas Street
3994 Monroe Hwy.

4900 Airline Drive

2107 Oretha Castle Halley

509 Duson Avenue
301 N. Avenue F

6637 Main Street
2016 East Madison
324 West Bridge Street
720 St. James Street
2200 Laurel

614 Lee Street

1107 South Pine Street
504 N. Polk

1151 Louisiana

9595 Florida Blvd.
5200 Canal Blvd.

600 Highway 139

7427 Cypress Street

Lake Charles
Opelousas
Crowley
Shreveport
Shreveport
Lafayette
Eunice
Delhi
Monroe
Hammond
Ball
Metairie

New Orleans

Crowley
Crowley
Winnsboro
Bastrop

St. Martinville
Alexandria
Shreveport
Alexandria
Vivian

Rayne

Port Allen
Baton Rouge
New Orleans
Monroe

West Monroe

Calcasieu
St. Landry
Acadia
Caddo
Caddo
Lafayette
St. Landry
Richland
Ouachita
Tangipahoa
Rapides
Jefferson

Orleans

Acadia
Acadia
Franklin
Morehouse
St. Martin
Rapides
Caddo
Rapides
Caddo
Acadia
Rouge
Rouge
Orleans
Ouachita
Ouachita
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70601
70570
70526
71108
71101
70506
70535
71232
71201
70404
71405
70001
70113

70526
70526
71295
71220
70582
71302
71103
71301
71082
70578
70767
70815
70124
71203
71291



Guidry Funeral Home, Inc.

Hambrick's Family Mortuary, Inc.
Hargrave Funeral Home

Harris Funeral Home, Inc.

Heavenly Gates Funeral Home, Inc.
Henderson, Murry Undertaking Co., Inc.
Heritage Funeral Directors, Inc.

Hester Central State Funeral Home, Inc.
Hill Crest Memorial Funeral Home
Hixson Brothers, LLC

Hixson Brothers, LLC

Hixson Brothers, LLC

Hixson Brothers, LLC

Hixson Funeral Home

Hixson Funeral Home

Hixson Funeral Home-Moss Bluff
Hixson Funeral Home-Vinton

Hixson Funeral Home-Welsh

Hixson Funeral Home-Westlake

Hixson, J.E. & Sons

Hixson-Ducote Funeral Home
Hixson-Ducote Funeral Home
Hixson-Snider Funeral Home
Hixson-Sulphur Memorial Funeral Home
Honaker Funeral Home

Howard's Funeral Home

Ibert's Mortuary, Inc.

Ibert's Mortuary, Inc.

Jacob Schoen & Son Funeral Home

476/337-684-5488
2185/225-644-3302
2785 985-384-8605
2641 318-559-2377
2453 318-222-8010

154 504-366-4597
2444 504-944-5500
2239 318-325-6207
2410 318-949-9415

256/318-442-3363

798 318-992-4158

233/318-253-5979

682 318-640-1978
2499 337-463-6211
2498 337-238-2633
2193 337-855-2929
2195 337-625-9171
2196 337-734-2111
2197 337-436-5507
2190 337-439-2446
2595 318-346-6346
2884/318-992-3200
2648 337-786-6000
2557/337-625-9171
2755 985-641-1900

298/318-339-9671
2143 337-828-5426
2144/337-828-5426
2788 504-482-2111

219 N. Broadway

808 West Worthy Road
1031 Victor Il Blvd.

405 Sparrow Street
1339 Jewell Street
1209-11 Teche Street
4101 St. Claude Avenue
811 Louise Ann Avenue
601 Highway 80 East
701 Jackson Street
Hwy. 84 West

445 W. Bon Tempt Street
2701 Military Hwy.

210 North Pine Street
508 South Fifth Street
Bruce Circle

1420 Fancher Street
412 E. South Street
Hwy. 378 At Stine Road
3001 Ryan Street

302 St. John Street
3527 Hwy 107 S

205 Harrison Street
2051 East Napoleon Street
1751 Gause Blvd., West
606 Ninth Street

1007 Main Street

1111 Lia Street

3827 Canal Street

Church Point
Gonzales

Morgan City

Lake Providence

Shreveport
New Orleans
New Orleans
Monroe
Haughton
Alexandria
Jena
Marksville
Pineville
DeRidder
Leesville
Lake Charles
Vinton
Welsh
Westlake
Lake Charles
Bunkie
Plaucheville
Dequnicy
Sulphur
Slidell
Jonesville
Franklin
Patterson

New Orleans

Acadia
Ascension
St. Mary
East Carroll
Caddo
Orleans
Orleans
Ouachita
Bossier
Rapides
Lasalle
Avoyelles
Rapides
Beauregard
Vernon
Calcasieu
Calcasieu
Davis
Calcasieu
Calcasieu
Avoyelles
Avoyelles
Calcasieu
Calcasieu
St. Tammany
Catahoula
St. Mary
St. Mary

Orleans

> 0O 0O m®m oo O 0O w@ owe@ o o o0 o0 O @@ O @ @ @ @ @ W@ > > o0 oo

70525
70737
70381
71254
71101
70114
70117
71201
71037
71309
71342
71351
71360
70634
71446
70611
70688
70591
70669
70601
71322
71362
70633
70663
70460
71343
70538
70392
70119



James Funeral Home

James, N.A. Funeral Home, Inc.
Jeane's Funeral Service, Inc.
Jenkins Funeral Home

Jenkins Funeral Home

Johnson & Brown Funeral Home
Johnson Funeral Home, LLC
Jones Funeral Home

Jones Funeral Home, Inc.

Jones Funeral Home, Inc.

Jones Funeral Home, Inc.
Journet & Bolden Funeral Home, Inc.
Kennedy Funeral Home, Inc.
Kennon's Mortuary, Inc.
Kilpatrick Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick Funeral Homes, Inc.

Kilpatrick Funeral Homes, Inc.

Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.

Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.

712 337-439-4173
1001 985-345-6140
2854337-238-1700

786/318-872-1652
2593 318-256-3225
2828 337-582-2291
2753 337-478-8687
1169 985-384-8643
2686 337-828-1981
2853 /985-872-1333
2833 337-276-3666
1128 337-369-3638
2282 985-537-3250
2616 318-377-0934

349 318-368-3025

869 318-323-9611

347 318-255-2832

350/318-322-8181
2007 318-263-2094

477 318-746-2543

620 318-932-4047
1111 318-927-6110

774 318-697-4441
2231 318-872-4660
2425 318-256-0690
2769 318-419-0483

727 318-377-3412

319/318-222-0348

901/318-687-1256

1724 Opelousas Street
407 S. Noah A. James Drive
100 East Union Street

170 Van Buren Street

159 Ivanhoe Street

505 Hwy 90 East

4321 Lake Street

715 Sixth Street

1101 Main Street

6775 West Perk Avenue
604 Lovette Street

711S. Corrine Street

318 Greenville Street

417 Martin L. King, Jr. Drive
202 North Washington
1200 Lamy Lane

209 North Bonner

1321 North Seventh Street
1680 First Street

2201 Airline Drive

1315 Ringold Avenue

405 E. Fifth Street

708 Main Street

943 E. Polk Street

9891 Texas Hwy.

334 Acton Road

211 Murrell Street

1815 Marshall Street

2500 Southside Drive

Lake Charles
Hammond
Leesville
Mansfield
Many

lowa

Lake Charles
Morgan City
Franklin
Houma
Jeanerette
New Iberia
Raceland
Minden
Farmerville
Monroe

Ruston

West Monroe

Arcadia
Bossier City
Coushatta
Homer
Logansport
Mansfield
Many
Marksville
Minden
Shreveport

Shreveport

Calcasieu
Tangipahoa
Vernon
Desoto
Sabine
Calcasieu
Calcasieu
St. Mary
St. Mary
Terrebonne
Iberia
Iberia
Lafourche
Webster
Union
Ouachita
Lincoln
Ouachita
Bienville
Bossier
Red River
Claiborne
DeSoto
DeSoto
Sabine
Avoyelles
Webster
Caddo
Caddo
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70601
70401
71446
71052
71449
70647
70605
70380
70538
70360
70544
70560
70394
71055
71241
71201
71270
71294
71001
71111
71019
71040
71049
71052
71449
71351
71055
71101
71118



Kilpatrick's Rose-Neath Funeral Homes, Inc.
Kinchen Funeral Home, Inc.

Kinchen Funeral Home, Inc.

King Funeral Home, Inc.

King's Funeral Home

King's Funeral Home

Kinner & Stevens Division of Southern Funeral Homes, Inc.

Kramer, John & Son, Inc.

Kramer, John & Son, Inc.

Kramer, John & Son, Inc.

Labby Memorial Funeral Homes, Inc.
Labby Memorial Funeral Homes, Inc.
Lafond-Ardoin Funeral Home of Krotz Springs
Lafond-Ardoin Funeral Home of Melville
Lafond-Ardoin Funeral Home of Opelousas
Lake Lawn Metairie Funeral Home
Lakeside Funeral Home

Landry's Funeral Home, Inc.

Landry's Funeral Home, Inc.

Landry's Funeral Home, Inc.

Laville Funeral Home

Lawson & Rollins Purple Shield Funeral Home, Inc.
Leitz-Eagan Funeral Home

Littlejohn Funeral Home, LLC

Loche's Mortuary, Inc.

Louisiana Funeral Services & Crematory
Lynn, Rose Funeral Services

Magnolia Funeral Home

Magnolia Funeral Home Center Point Chapel

2792 318-222-0348
2840 337-898-9595
2590 337-235-1193
2748 318-255-0525
2250 337-439-7729

393/318-927-2446
1102 318-992-2174

254/318-445-6311
2428 318-627-3511
2442 337-240-8305
2515 337-463-7428
2514/337-238-1358
2662 337-942-2638
2663 337-942-2638
2661 337-942-2638
2830 504-486-6331
2848 337-656-2628
1105 985-526-4232

247 985-369-6146

179/985-447-9041
2606 337-363-1100
2217 225-647-2780
2789 504-888-8440
2688 504-940-0045

962/318-281-2922
2870 337-330-8006
2605 225-869-0000
2503 318-487-1197
2843 318-487-1197

705 South Spruce Street
218 N St. Valerie

1011 N. St. Antoine Street
1511 W. California

1611 Hwy. 14

269 Washington Street
1947 South 2nd

2905 Masonic Drive

128 Second Street

1924 Hwy. 1

2110 Hwy. 171 South
601 South 4th Street

8th Street

1st Street

2845 S. Union Street
5100 Pontchartrain Blvd.
340 East Prien Lake Road
Brule Road

Franklin Street

821 Canal Blvd.

2353 E. Main Street

511 W. Tobby Avenue
4747 Veterans Blvd.
2163 Aubry Street

412 West Hickory Avenue
108 Hardware Road
1870 Cabanose Avenue
1604 Magnolia Street
620 E. Bryant Road

Vivian
Abbeville
Lafayette
Ruston

Lake Charles
Homer

Jena
Alexandria
Colfax
Marksville
DeRidder
Leesville
Krotz Springs
Melville
Opelousas
New Orleans
Lake Charles
Labadieville
Napoleonville
Thibodaux
Ville Platte
Gonzales
Metairie
New Orleans
Bastrop
Broussard
Lutcher
Alexandria

Center Point

Caddo
Vermillion
Lafayette
Lincoln
Calcasieu
Claiborne
Lasalle
Rapides
Grant
Avoyelles
Beauregard
Vernon

St. Landry
St. Landry
St. Landry
Orleans
Calcasieu
Assumption
Assumption
Lafourche
Evangeline
Ascension
Jefferson
Orleans
Morehouse
Lafayette
St. James
Rapides

Avoyellos
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71082
70510
70501
71270
70601
71040
71342
71301
71417
71351
70634
71446
70750
71353
70570
70124
70601
70372
70390
70301
70586
70737
70006
70119
71220
70518
70071
71301
71323



Majestic Mortuary Service, Inc.
Martin & Castille Funeral Home, Inc.
Martin & Castille Funeral Home, Inc.
Martin & Castille Funeral Home, Inc.
Matthews & Son Funeral Home, Inc.
Matthews & Son Funeral Home, Inc.
Matthews & Son Funeral Home, Inc.
McKneely Funeral Home of Amite & Kentwood
McKneely Funeral Home of Amite & Kentwood
McKneely, Harry & Son, Inc.
McKneely, Harry & Son, Inc.

McLin & Manley Services, LLC
Meadows, Warren Funeral Home
Meadows, Warren Funeral Home, LLC
Melancon Funeral Home, Inc.
Melancon Funeral Home, Inc.
Melancon Funeral Home, Inc.
Melancon Funeral Home, Inc.
Melancon Funeral Home, Inc.
Melancon Funeral Home, Inc.
Memorial Funeral Home

Memorial Funeral Home

Memorial Funeral Home

Memorial Funeral Home

Memorial Funeral Home

Memorial Funeral Home

Mercy Funeral Home LLC

Miguez Funeral Home

Miguez Funeral Home

163 504-523-5872
2803 337-984-2811
608 337-234-2311
559/337-234-2311
2045 337-824-4420
2501 337-824-4420
2044 337-824-4420
2215 985-748-7178
2216 985-229-5111
762/985-345-5801
742 985-386-6580
2878 225-755-9757
958/318-256-3471
2690 318-256-3471
698 337-896-6366
696 337-896-6366
2184 337-896-6366
973/337-896-6366
2542 337-407-1907
918 318-346-7664
2811 318-927-2439
2806 318-927-2439
2809 318-927-2439
2810 318-368-0040
2808 318-326-5252
2807/318-894-7557
2841 318-820-1005
200/337-824-1862
803/337-774-9987

1833 Dryades Street
600 E. Farrel Road
330 St. Landry Street
Alfred Street

514 Second Street
511 N. Cutting Avenue
318 Kellogg Street
110 E. Factory St.

501 Avenue G

2000 N. Morrison Blvd.
100 West Magnolia St.
29419 Walker S. Road
355 South Capital
1008 Obrie Street

224 Main St.

4615 N. University Ave.
4117 N. University Ave.

289 Church St.

4708 |-49 N. Service Rd.
108 N. Lexington Avenue

4043 Hwy 70

18680 Hwy 9

422 Martin Luther King
710 Martin Luther King
305 Lincoln St.

1907 Tucker St.

11777 Liberty Street
114 E. Shankland

829 Fourth St.

New Orleans
Lafayette
Lafayette
Scott
Gueydan
Jennings
Lake Arthur
Amite
Kentwood
Hammond
Ponchatoula
Walker
Many
Zwolle
Arnaudville
Carencro
Carencro
Grand Coteau
Opelousas
Bunkie
Homer
Arcadia
Cullen
Farmerville
Plain Dealing
Ringgold
Clinton
Jennings

Lake Arthur

Orleans
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Vermillion
Davis

Davis
Tangipahoa
Tangipahoa
Tangipahoa
Tangipahoa
Jackson
Sabine
Sabine

St. Martin
Lafayette
Lafayette
St. Landry
St. Landry
Avoyelles
Claiborne
Bienville
Webster
Union
Bossier
Bienville
East Feliciana
Davis

Davis
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70113
70508
70506
70583
70542
70546
70549
70422
70444
70404
70454
70785
71449
71486
70512
70520
70520
70541
70570
71322
71040
71001
71021
71241
71064
71068
70722
70546
70549



Miller & Daughter Mortuary

Miller Funeral Home

Miller Funeral Home, Inc.
Miller-Pioneer Funeral Home, Inc.
Millet-Guidry Funeral Home

MJR Friendly Service Funeral Home, Inc.
MJR Friendly Service Funeral Home, Inc.
MK Dixon Funeral Home

Montgomery Funeral Home

Mothe Funeral Homes, LLC

Mothe Funeral Homes, LLC

Mothe Funeral Homes, LLC

Muhleisen, LA & Son

Mulhearn Funeral Home, LLC

Mulhearn Funeral Home, LLC

Mulhearn Funeral Home, LLC

Mulhearn Funeral Home, LLC

Myers-Colonial Funeral Homes

Natchitoches F.H., LLC DBA Winnfield Memorial F.H.
Natchitoches F.H., LLC DBA Winnfield Memorial F.H.

Neptune Society

Niland's Funeral Service, Inc.
Niland's Funeral Service, Inc.
Ordoyne Funeral Home
Osborn Funeral Home

Otis Mortuary, Inc.

Ourso Funeral Home

Ourso Funeral Home

Ourso Funeral Home

1057/225-654-3802
2628 318-388-3000
2629 318-255-6770
2630 318-377-6735
2085 985-536-7700
2600 225-665-8002
2740 225-222-4479
2869 337-940-9253
966/318-281-7425
487/504-366-4343
2309 504-348-2010
141/504-366-4343
137 504-466-8577
1056 318-323-0505
822/318-728-4444
629/318-387-3333
302 318-435-4525
2462 337-463-9996
2839 318-352-4404
2452 318-628-3561
2847 504-464-3095
731/225-638-7103
123/225-638-7103
2881 985-448-0753
753 318-865-8426
2311 985-828-4070
2780 225-473-8122
2777 225-473-8122
2781 225-473-8122

5905 Hwy 19

2932 Renwick

998 Woodward Ave.,

400 East Union St.

2806 W. Airline Hwy.

7803 Florida Blvd.

87 Paddio Johnson Lane
211 Main Street

714 Martin Luther King S.
2100 Westbank Expressway
7040 Lapalco Blvd.

1300 Vallette St.

2607 Williams Blvd

2308 Sterlington Rd.

507 Foster St.

300 McMillan Rd.

3950 Front St.

3178 Hwy 190 West

318 North Street

117 Martin Luther King Drive
3801 Williams Blvd, Suite A
Hwy 78

210 West End Dr.

1489 St. Patrick Street
3631 Southern Ave.

501 Willow St.

134 Houmas St.

13533 Airline Hay.

3305 Hwy 70 South

Zachary
Monroe
Ruston

Minden

Laplace

Denham Springs

Greensburg
Baldwin
Bastrop
Harvey
Marrero
New Orleans
Kenner
Monroe
Rayville
West Monroe
Winnsboro
DeRidder
Natchitoches
Winnfield
Kenner
Livonia

New Roads
Thibodaux
Shreveport
Franklin
Donaldsonville
Gonzales

Pierre Part

Rouge
Ouachita
Lincoln
Webster
Baptist
Livingston
St. Helena
St. Mary
Morehouse
Jefferson
Jefferson
Orleans
Jefferson
Ouachita
Richland
Ouachita
Franklin
Beauregard
Natchitoches
Winn
Jefferson
Coupee
Coupee
Lafourche
Caddo

St. Mary
Ascension
Ascension

Assumption
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70791
71201
71270
71055
70068
70727
70441
70514
71220
70058
70072
70114
70062
71203
71269
71291
71295
70634
71457
71483
70065
70755
70760
70301
71104
70538
70346
70737
70339



Ourso Funeral Home

Owens Memorial Chapel, Inc.
Owens-Thomas Funeral Home
Owens-Thomas Funeral Home
Paradise Funeral Homes, LLC
Paradise Funeral Homes, LLC
Paradise Funeral Homes, LLC
Patterson Purvis Mortuary
Pellerin Funeral Home

Pellerin Funeral Homes, Inc.
Pellerin Funeral Homes, Inc.
Pellerin Funeral Homes, Inc.
Pellerin Funeral Homes, Inc.
Pellerin Funeral Homes, Inc.
Pellerin Funeral Homes, Inc.
Poole-Ritchie Funeral Home, Inc.
Precious Memories Mortuary, LLC
Professional Funeral Services, Inc.
Progressive Funeral Home
Progressive Funeral Home
Pugh's Mortuary, LLC

Quirk & Son Funeral Home
Quirk & Son Funeral Home
Rabenhorst Funeral Home, LLC
Rabenhorst Funeral Home, LLC
Reed Funeral Home, LLC
Renaissance Services, Inc.
Resthaven Funeral Home

Resting Place Funeral Home, LLC

2786 225-473-8122
2172 318-255-4739

829/337-546-0611
2458/337-363-6051
2680 318-263-2368
2766 318-395-0001
2679 318-395-0001
2887/318-525-8013
2708 337-365-3331
2508/337-667-6464
2020 337-754-5881
2021/337-332-2111
2022 337-332-2111
2024/337-332-2111
2025 337-332-2111
2125985-732-4721
2864 318-670-3162
2642 504-948-7447

985/318-443-1979

748 318-346-2798
2704 225-687-2860
2241 337-432-6721
2088 337-546-6081
2609 225-383-6831
2610 225-272-9950
2844 337-738-3336
2549 225-644-2976
2770 225-753-1440
2882 225-447-8222

31885 Hwy 1

2300 West California
437 Moosa Blvd.

910 West Hickory Street
3201 6th Street

212 Hwy 167 N

700 Pershing Hwy.

2238 Whaley Street

502 Jefferson Terace Blvd.

2238 Bushville Hwy.
Jesse Street

211 Berard Street
Dauterive & Carver Sts.
Dominguez Street

New Market Street

216 Alabama Avenue
4015 Greenwood Road
1449 N Claiborne Avenue
2308 Broadway Avenue
313 S. Elm Street

58233 Plaguemine Street
2916 W. Stagg Avenue
121 South 6th Street

825 Government Street
11000 Florida Blvd.

315 N 14th Street

12552 Airline Hwy.
11817 Jefferson Hwy.
7840 Florida Blvd.

White Castle
Ruston
Eunice

Ville Platte
Arcadia
Bernice
Jonesboro
Mansfield
New lberia
Arnaudville
Arnaudville
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Henderson
St. Martinville
Bogalusa
Shreveport
New Orleans
Alexandria
Bunkie
Plaguemine
Basile

Eunice

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Kinder
Gonzales
Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Iberville
Lincoln

St. Landry
Evangeline
Bienville
Union
Jackson
Desoto
Iberia

St. Martin
St. Martin
St. Martin
St. Martin
St. Martin
St. Martin
Washington
Caddo
Orleans
Rapides
Avoyelles
Iberville
Evangeline
St. Landry
Rouge
Rouge
Allen
Ascension
Rouge

Rouge
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70788
71270
70535
70586
71001
71222
71251
71052
70560
70512
70512
70517
70517
70517
70582
70427
71109
70116
71301
71322
70764
70515
70535
70802
70815
70648
70737
70816
70806



Rhodes United Fidelity Funeral Home
Rhodes, Duplain W. Funeral Home
Rhodes, Duplain W. Funeral Home
Rhodes, Duplain W. Funeral Home, Inc.
Richardson & Sims Funeral Home
Richardson Funeral Home

Richardson Funeral Home of Jeff., Inc.
Richardson Funeral Home, Inc.
Richardson Funeral Home, Inc.
Richardson Funeral Home, Inc.
Richardson Funeral Home, Inc.

Right Choice Cremation - Louisiana, LLC
Riley Smith Family Funeral Homes, LLC
Riser & Son Funeral Home

Riser & Son Funeral Home, Inc.

Riser & Son Funeral Home, Inc. (Business Office)
Robinson Family Funeral Home, LLC
Robinson Family Mortuary

Robottom Mortuary

Robottom Mortuary

Rockett Funeral Home

Rockett-Nettles Funeral Home

Roscoe Mortuary

Rush Funeral Home - Pineville

Rush Funeral Home, Inc. - Glenmora
Rush Funeral Home, Inc. - Hineston
Rush Funeral Home, Inc. - Kinder

Rush Funeral Home, Inc. - Oakdale

Rush Funeral Home, Inc. - Oberlin

895/225-383-1678
469 504-367-0621
168 504-943-6621
2615 504-241-5556
980/318-435-3584
998 318-435-5197
1047 504-469-2243
2635 225-683-5222
2374 318-387-1988
2131 318-498-2878
2470 985-748-4224
2888 844-455-6186
2875 337-786-2999
2295 318-649-2311
2296 318-649-2311
2457318-649-2311
2877 504-208-2119
2886 318-442-7300
714 985-783-2215
536 985-536-3235
317 318-894-4441
577/318-932-4362
605 225-687-4216
2145 318-448-0846
2612 318-748-6344
1168 318-335-1180
2032 318-335-1180
2611 318-335-1180
2613 337-639-4429

2929 Scenic Hwy.

1020 Virgil Street

1716 N. Claiborne Avenue
7411 Chef Menteur Hwy.
903 Gum Street

1001 Bosworth Street
11112 Jefferson Hwy.
11816 Jackson Street
1866 Winnsboro Road
Hwy 4

501 N.W. Central Avenue
215 Bobbie Street Ste 100
1810 West 4th Street
7131 Hwy. 165

Hwy. 165 South

7127 Hwy. 165

9611 Hwy 23

1815 Military Hwy
15490 River Road

850 Highway 44

2438 Military Road
Carrol Street

58635 Meriam Street
3307 Monroe Hwy.

1204 7th Avenue

1885 Hwy. 121

1204 8th Street

113 South 11th Street
301 Sixth Street

Baton Rouge
Gretna

New Orleans
New Orleans
Winnsboro
Winnsboro
River Ridge
Clinton
Monroe
Newellton
Amite
Bossier City
Dequincy
Columbia
Olla
Columbia
Belle Chasse
Pineville
Hahnville
Reserve
Ringgold
Coushatta
Plaguemine
Pineville
Glenmora
Hineston
Kinder
Oakdale
Oberlin

Rouge
Jefferson
Orleans
Orleans
Franklin
Franklin
Jefferson
East Feliciana
Ouachita
Tensas
Tangipahoa
Bossier
Calcasieu
Caldwell
Lasalle
Caldwell
Plaguemines
Rapides

St. Charles
Baptist
Bienville
Red River
Iberville
Rapides
Rapides
Rapides
Allen

Allen

Allen
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70805
70053
70116
70126
71295
71295
70123
70722
71202
71357
70422
71111
70633
71418
71465
71418
70037
71360
70057
70084
71068
71019
70764
71360
71433
71438
70646
71463
70655



Rush Funeral Home, Inc. - Pine Prairie

Rush Funeral Home, Inc. - Pitkin

Samart Funeral Home of Houma, LLC

Samart-Mothe Funeral Homes, LLC

Samart-Mothe Funeral Homes, LLC

Scott's Bluff Morticians, LLC

Seale Funeral Service, Inc.

Seale Funeral Service, Inc.

Seale Operating, LLC

Semien-Lewis Mortuary, LLC

Serenity Funeral Home

Sibille Funeral Home of Grand Coteau

Sibille Funeral Home of Opelousas

Sibille Funeral Home of Port Barre

Silver Lining Funeral Service, LLC DBA Church Funeral Services & Crematory
Silver Lining Funeral Service, LLC DBA Church Funeral Services & Crematory
Silver Lining Funeral Service, LLC DBA Church Funeral Services & Crematory
Smith Funeral Home

Southern Funeral Home

Southern Funeral Home, Inc.

Southwest LA Funeral Solutions LLC Johnson & Robinson F.H.

St. Bernard Memorial Funeral Home

St. Francisville Funeral Home

Syrie Funeral Home, Inc

Tennant Funeral Chapel

Tennant Funeral Home, Inc.

Terrebonne Funeral Home

Tharp-Sontheimer-Tharp Funeral Home

The Baloney Funeral Home, LLC

768 318-335-1180
2651318-335-1180
2543 985-851-6540
2544/985-632-3262
2545 985-537-7226
2268 225-775-3440

885/225-664-4143

806 225-868-7221
2850225-236-0800
2801 337-824-0521
2794 985-875-1131
2670 337-948-6523
2669 337-948-6523
2671 337-948-6523
2836 225-644-9683
2772 225-644-9683
2865 225-271-4574
2137/318-361-9295

251 318-628-6921

653/318-259-4106
2856 /337-528-0240
2831 504-279-6376

580 225-635-3493
2426 337-235-2305
2687 318-281-5330
2627 318-728-5808
2695 985-522-2525
2791 504-835-2341
2855985-224-8460

1726 Railroad Street

1990 2nd Street

635 Bayou Blue Road
15510 W. Main Street
4682 Hwy 1

8546 Scenic Hwy.

1720 South Range Avenue
20335 Texas Street

9995 Hooper Road

819 North State Street
20419 Hwy 36

125 Grand Coteau Street
2309 George Drive

402 Saizan Avenue

5535 Superior Drive
13250 Hwy 431

9422 Florida Blvd. Ste D1/D2
907 Winnsboro Road

202 E. Lafayette Street
105 6th Street

107 West Napoleon Street
701 W. Virtue Street

5914 Commerce Street
1417 East Simcoe Street
1423 East Madison Street
1014 Harrison Street

617 Bond Street

1600 N. Causeway Blvd.
1905 W. Airline Hwy.

Pine Prairie
Pitkin
Houma

Cut Off
Raceland

Baton Rouge

Denham Springs

Livingston
Central
Jennings
Covington
Grand Coteau
Opelousas
Port Barre
Baton Rouge
Saint Amant
Walker
Monroe
Winnfield
Jonesboro
Sulphur
Chalmette
St. Francisville
Lafayette
Bastrop
Rayville
Houma
Metairie

Laplace

Evangeline
Vernon
Terrebonne
Lafourche
Lafourche
Rouge
Livingston
Livingston
St. James
Davis

St. Tammany
St. Landry
St. Landry
St. Landry
Rouge
Ascension
Jackson
Ouachita
Winn
Jackson
Calcasieu
St. Bernard
West Feliciana
Lafayette
Morehouse
Richland
Terrebonne
Jefferson

Baptist
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70576
70656
70364
70345
70394
70807
70726
70754
70818
70546
70433
70541
70570
70577
70816
70774
70785
71202
71483
71251
70663
70043
70775
70501
71220
71269
70360
70001
70068



Thibodaux Funeral Home, Inc.

Thomas Mortuary

Thompson, Brandon G. Funeral Home
Thompson, Brandon G. Funeral Home, Inc.
Treasures of Life: Center for Life Funeral Services, LLC
Twin City Funeral Home, Inc.

Verrette's Point Coupee Funeral Home

Vincent Funeral Home - Abbeville

Vincent Funeral Home - Gueydan

Vincent Funeral Home - Kaplan

Walters Funeral Home, LLC

Washington's and Smith's Paradise Funeral Home
Washington's and Smith's Paradise Funeral Home
Wesley Funeral Home

Wesley's, A. Funeral Home

Westside / Leitz-Eagan Funeral Home

White Oaks Funeral Home, LLC

White Oaks Funeral Home, LLC

Wilbert Funeral Home, LLC

Wilbert Service, Inc.

Williams & Southall Funeral Home, Inc.

Williams & Southall Funeral Home, Inc.

Williams & Southall Funeral Home, Inc.

Williams Funeral Home

Williams Funeral Home of Ville Platte

Williams Funeral Home, Inc.

Williams, J.S. & Son, Inc.

Williams-Cushenberry Funeral Home, LLC

Willis, Gertrude Geddes Funeral Home

1109 985-446-8826
784/318-256-5787
2713 225-567-1884
2838/985-370-9296
2872 504-782-5229
723 985-384-7630
2472 225-638-7544
818 337-893-4661
2161 337-536-6124
2160 337-643-7276
2825 337-706-8941
2858/318-221-6829
2857 318-375-2367
2603 225-687-4221
2010 225-625-2383
2790 504-341-9421
2760 318-448-6240
2696 318-335-5000
2649 225-687-1850
924 225-687-1850
2517 225-473-1900
2141 985-369-7231
2142 985-447-2513
2697 985-863-5733
2359
2676 337-942-2037
363 318-221-6169
2866 225-290-0783
2693 504-522-2525

104 St. Patrick Hwy.
1525 Louisiana Avenue
12012 Hwy 190 West
1190 Hwy 51

315 East Airline Hwy.
412 Fourth Street
1018 Parent Street
209 S. St. Charles

311 Fourth Street

300 Eleazar Avenue

2424 N. University Avenue
1923-C North Market Street

611 South Pine Street
23525 Livingston Street
10810 Ventress Drive

5101 Westbank Expressway

6324 Masonic Drive
110 South 12th Street
24120 Railroad Avenue

440 S. Alexander Avenue

101 Loop 945

5414 Hwy. 1

1204 Cleveland Street
67525 Hwy. 41

1125 W. Beech Street
817 E. South Street
1104 Pierre Avenue
3520 Delta Drive

2120 Jackson Avenue

Thibodaux
Many
Hammond
Ponchatoula
Gramercy
Morgan City
New Roads
Abbeville
Gueydan
Kaplan
Lafayette
Shreveport
Vivian
Plaguemine
Maringouin
Marrero
Alexandria
Oakdale
Plaguemine
Port Allen
Donaldsonville
Napoleonville
Thibodaux
Pearl River
Ville Platte
Opelousas
Shreveport
St. Gabriel

New Orleans

Lafourche
Sabine
Tangipahoa
Tangipahoa
St. James
St. Mary
Coupee
Vermillion
Vermillion
Vermillion
Lafayette
Caddo
Caddo
Iberville
Iberville
Jefferson
Rapides
Allen
Iberville
Rouge
Ascension
Assumption
Lafourche
St. Tammany
Evangeline
St. Landry
Caddo
Iberville

Orleans
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70301
71449
70401
70454
70052
70380
70760
70510
70542
70548
70507
71107
71082
70764
70757
70072
71301
71463
70764
70767
70393
70390
70301
70452
70586
70570
71103
70776
70113



Wilson, Estelle J. Mortuary, Inc.
Wilson-Wooddale Funeral Home, LLC

Winnfield Funeral Home of Alexandria, Inc.

Winnfield Funeral Home of Baton Rouge, Inc.

Winnfield Funeral Home of Shreveport
Wright & Calvey Funeral Home, LLC
Young's Funeral Home, Inc.

Young's Funeral Home, Inc.

Young's Funeral Home, Inc.

Young's Funeral Home, Inc.

582 504-895-4903
2617 225-927-1640
2446 318-445-5002
2447 225-357-2675
2451 318-631-0203
2837985-542-2222
2814 318-757-3636
2816 318-339-7905
2815 318-336-1300
2813 318-435-7007

2715 Danneel Street
1553 Wooddale Blvd.
2033 Third Street
7221 Plank Road

3701 Hollywod Avenue
300 S. Cherry Street
609 E.E. Wallace Blvd.

Hwy. 84 West

200 Carter Street
4501 Front Street

New Orleans
Baton Rouge
Alexandria
Baton Rouge
Shreveport
Hammond
Ferriday
Jonesville
Vidalia

Winnsboro

Orleans
Rouge
Rapides
Rouge
Caddo
Tangipahoa
Concordia
Catahoula
Concordia

Franklin
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70113
70806
71302
70807
71109
70403
71334
71343
71373
71295
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